

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 17978 Version: 0 Name: emergency equipment in fleet vehicles for Sheriff's

Dept.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/17/2012 In control: County Legislature

On agenda: 9/17/2012 **Final action:** 9/17/2012

Title: A RESOLUTION transferring \$96,184.00 within the 2012 Special Road and Bridge Fund and

awarding a contract for the furnishing and installation of emergency equipment in fleet vehicles for use

by the Sheriff's Office to 911 Custom, LLC of Olathe, Kansas, under the terms and conditions of

Invitation to Bid No. 61-12, at an actual cost to the County not to exceed \$96,184.00.

Sponsors: James D. Tindall

Indexes: 9-1-1, EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT, SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT, SPECIAL ROAD & BRIDGE FUND,

TRANSFER

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17978adopt.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/17/2012	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass